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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020
List of Observed Holidays 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
Thursday, July 4, 2019 

LABOR DAY
Monday, September 2, 2019 

ROSH HASHANAH
Monday, September 30 - Tuesday, October 1, 2019

YOM KIPPUR
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 

COLUMBUS DAY
Monday, October 14, 2019 

VETERENS DAY
Monday, November 11, 2019

THANKSGIVING RECESS
Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29, 2019 

WINTER RECESS
Tuesday, December 24, 2019 - Wednesday, January 1, 2020  

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY
Monday, January 20, 2020 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 
Monday, February 17, 2020

SPRING RECESS
Thursday, April 9 - Friday, April 17, 2020 (Includes Passover & Good Friday)

MEMORIAL DAY
Monday, May 25, 2020


